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2022 SACRED HEART GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
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TOURNAMENT: 3/14, 3/15, 3/16, 3/17

SH: SACRED HEART
PV: PALM VALLEY
RC: RAYMOND CREE
STS: ST. THERESA

DCA: DESERT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
OLPH: OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP

DC: DESERT CHAPEL

A

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

3:30

LEAVE

2:15

2:15-A

2:15

2:15-A



